LTC2918IDDB-B1#TRPBF Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LTC2918IDDB-B1#TRPBF-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number LTC2918IDDB-B1#TRPBF
Description IC SUPERVISOR 1 CHANNEL 10DFN
Detailed Description Supervisor Open Drain or Open Collector 1 Channe
l 10-DFN (3x2)

3
29178fb
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2917CMS-B1#PBF LTC2917CMS-B1#TRPBF LTCQP 10-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC2917IMS-B1#PBF LTC2917IMS-B1#TRPBF LTCQP 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC2917HMS-B1#PBF LTC2917HMS-B1#TRPBF LTCQP 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC2917CMS-A1#PBF LTC2917CMS-A1#TRPBF LTDGD 10-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC2917IMS-A1#PBF LTC2917IMS-A1#TRPBF LTDGD 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC2917HMS-A1#PBF LTC2917HMS-A1#TRPBF LTDGD 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC2918CMS-B1#PBF LTC2918CMS-B1#TRPBF LTDCT 10-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC2918IMS-B1#PBF LTC2918IMS-B1#TRPBF LTDCT 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC2918HMS-B1#PBF LTC2918HMS-B1#TRPBF LTDCT 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC2918CMS-A1#PBF LTC2918CMS-A1#TRPBF LTDGG 10-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC2918IMS-A1#PBF LTC2918IMS-A1#TRPBF LTDGG 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC2918HMS-A1#PBF LTC2918HMS-A1#TRPBF LTDGG 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
TAPE AND REEL (MINI) TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2917CDDB-B1#TRMPBF LTC2917CDDB-B1#TRPBF LCQR 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2917IDDB-B1#TRMPBF LTC2917IDDB-B1#TRPBF LCQR 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2917HDDB-B1#TRMPBF LTC2917HDDB-B1#TRPBF LCQR 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC2917CDDB-A1#TRMPBF LTC2917CDDB-A1#TRPBF LDGF 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2917IDDB-A1#TRMPBF LTC2917IDDB-A1#TRPBF LDGF 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2917HDDB-A1#TRMPBF LTC2917HDDB-A1#TRPBF LDGF 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC2918CDDB-B1#TRMPBF LTC2918CDDB-B1#TRPBF LDCV 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2918IDDB-B1#TRMPBF LTC2918IDDB-B1#TRPBF LDCV 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2918HDDB-B1#TRMPBF LTC2918HDDB-B1#TRPBF LDCV 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC2918CDDB-A1#TRMPBF LTC2918CDDB-A1#TRPBF LDGH 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2918IDDB-A1#TRMPBF LTC2918IDDB-A1#TRPBF LDGH 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2918HDDB-A1#TRMPBF LTC2918HDDB-A1#TRPBF LDGH 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
TRM = 500 pieces. *Temperature grades are identifi ed by a label on the shipping container.
Consult LTC Marketing for information on non-standard lead based fi nish parts.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifi cations, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/